
NAME FORMNO

ADRIAN SAVIO PINTO 2026-27/DBCBSE/013

ZAYN SATYAVRATA 2026-27/DBCBSE/018

NOAH NATHAN MENDES 2026-27/DBCBSE/019

EVAN DSOUZA 2026-27/DBCBSE/034

NICHOLAS SANTOSH LOBO 2026-27/DBCBSE/054

ZANDER HANSEL DMELLO 2026-27/DBCBSE/069

NICHOLAS SANTOSH LOBO 2026-27/DBCBSE/077

JORDAN JOSEPH FERNANDES 2026-27/DBCBSE/078

OSCAR VICTOR MASCARENHAS 2026-27/DBCBSE/080

VIYAN ZECHARIAH 2026-27/DBCBSE/092

KAYDEN LOYER NORONHA 2026-27/DBCBSE/119

ISAAC DSILVA 2026-27/DBCBSE/139

ZAYNE DENIS M. 2026-27/DBCBSE/141

MIDON LEONIDAS LOPEZ 2026-27/DBCBSE/143

DEBORAH STEVEN NADAR 2026-27/DBCBSE/151

EVELYN ATUL JOHN 2026-27/DBCBSE/152

AIDEN JASON SOANS 2026-27/DBCBSE/201

ZARA BRITTO 2026-27/DBCBSE/235

AAHANA ALWIN MANTERO 2026-27/DBCBSE/258

ASHTON ANDERSON PEREIRA 2026-27/DBCBSE/274

LOGAN BERNARD PAES 2026-27/DBCBSE/282

ELEANOR RYAN DMELLO 2026-27/DBCBSE/308

ANSHIKA ATUL PADWAL 2026-27/DBCBSE/082

OVEE VISHAL MANE 2026-27/DBCBSE/102

KANAK ANAND TIWARI 2026-27/DBCBSE/108

VEERA PRASHANT LONDHE 2026-27/DBCBSE/165

YASHFA TEHREEM AMEEN KAZI 2026-27/DBCBSE/180

HANISH PARAG KENI 2026-27/DBCBSE/225

Jr. Kg Selected Student for Interaction Round


